
 

 

 

CHENNAI METRO RAIL LIMITED 

CHENNAI – 600 107 
 

NIT No:  CMRL/CON/CCS-MB/02/2018 

e- Tender No:  CCS-MB-02-2018  

e-Procurement Tender  

 

CORRIGENDUM No. – 2 

 

e- Tender No:  CCS-MB-02-2018 “Design Validation and Construction of Central Square Building 

(3 Basements + Ground floor) With Top Down Construction Method and Diaphragm Wall at 

Poonamallee High Road and Covering of Buckingham Canal including all Civil, MEP and 

landscaping works as part of Development of Chennai Central Square Project” of Chennai Metro 

Rail Limited”. 

S. 

No. 
Sl. No. as in NIT/Corrrigendum No.1 Amendment 

1 

Item No.4 

Validity of Tender Security Amount 

28 Days beyond Tender validity period (208 

days) i.e., valid up to 20/08/2019  or later 

Item No.4 

Validity of Tender Security Amount 

28 Days beyond Tender validity period (208 

days) i.e., valid up to 03/09/2019  or later 

2 

Item No.10 

Last Date and Time of submission of Tender 

24/01/2019 at 15.00 hrs 

Item No.10 

Last Date and Time of submission of Tender 

07/02/2019 at 15.00 hrs 

3 

Item No.11 

Date and Time of opening of Tender    

25/01/2019 at 15.00 hrs                

Item No.11 

Date and Time of opening of Tender    

08/02/2019 at 15.00 hrs                

 

This tender will be processed in E-Procurement mode only 

For online bidders registration, please visit link at:https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

The NIT / Corrigendum /Addendum shall be submitted along with tender bid submission. 

Please refer CMRL website www.chennaimetrorail.org for particulars. 

 

Director  (Projects) 

http://www.chennaimetrorail.org/


 


